
 

  

SHIPMENT SCHEDULE FOR EASTER + MAY BANK HOLIDAYS 2025 
RED = changed schedule!    
Promised date Deadline for standard orders Date of truck departure 
14th April 2025 (Monday) 08th April 2025 (Tuesday) 14/15th April 2025 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday) 
15th April 2025 (Tuesday) 09th April 2025 (Wednesday) 15/16th April 2025 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday) 
16th April 2025 (Wednesday) 10th April 2025 (Thursday) 16/17th April 2025 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday) 
17th April 2025 (Thursday) 11th April 2025 (Friday) 17/18th April 2025 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday) 
18th April 2025 (Friday) 11th April 2025 (Friday) 21/22th April 2025 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday) 
21st April 2025 (Monday) 14th April 2025 (Monday) 21/22th April 2025 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday) 
22th April 2025 (Tuesday) 15th April 2025 (Tuesday) 22/23th April 2025 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday) 
23th April 2025 (Wednesday) 16th April 2025 (Wednesday) 23/24th April 2025 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday) 
24th April 2025 (Thursday) 17th April 2025 (Thursday) 24/25th April 2025 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday) 
25th April 2025 (Friday) 18th April 2025 (Friday) 27/28th April 2025 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday) 
28th April 2025 (Monday) 18th April 2025 (Friday) 28/29th April 2025 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday) 
29th April 2025 (Tuesday) 22th April 2025 (Tuesday) 29/30th April 2025 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday) 
30th April 2025 (Wednesday) NO SHIPMENT, self pickups possible on Friday 2nd or 5th May 
1st  May 2025 (Thursday) 23th April 2025 (Wednesday) 04/05th May 2025 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday) 
2nd  May 2025 (Friday) 25th April 2025 (Friday) 04/05th May 2025 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday) 
05th May 2025 (Monday) 28th April 2025 (poniedziłek) 05/06th May 2025 (NIGHT Monday/Tuesday) 
06th May 2025 (Tuesday) 29th April 2025 (Tuesday) 06/07th May 2025 (NIGHT Tuesday/Wednesday) 
07th May 2025 (Wednesday) 30th April 2025 (Wednesday) 07/08th May 2025 (NIGHT Wednesday/Thursday) 
08th May 2025 (Thursday) 30th April 2025 (Friday) 08/09th May 2025 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday) 
09th May 2025 (Friday) 05th May 2025 (Monday) 11/12th May 2025 (NIGHT Sunday/Monday) 

 


